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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 SUJATHA S Thankamma (MTHR) Modiyil, 
Kochukottamonpara, 

seethathode, 
Angamoozhi P O, 

689662, Konni

  

2 26/01/2026 Manu T M T K Manilal (FTHR) Thazhaniyil, 
Padyanipara, Chittar, 
Karikayam, 689663, 

Konni

  

3 26/01/2026 Chinju E Mathew Mathew P John (FTHR) Elangatu House, 
Koodal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konni

  

4 26/01/2026 ABHISHEK O T OMANAKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMALAYIL, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

5 26/01/2026 Aswin Suresh Suresh Babu K R 
(FTHR)

Chavarudemuri 
Melethil, Lakkoor, 

Pramadom, Mallassery, 
689646, Konni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 Aswin K S Smiths S (MTHR) Kollamparampil, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konni

  

7 26/01/2026 soniya k solomon lizy solomon (MTHR) kuthinethu mannil, 
konnithazham, konni, 
payyanamon, 689692, 

konni

  

8 26/01/2026 NARAYANAN NAIR 
JAYA CHANDRAN 

PILLAI

AJITHA E P (WIFE) LAKSHMI VILASOM 
MALLELIL 347, 

ATTACHAKKAL, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 
ATTACHAKKAL, 

689692, KONNI

  

9 26/01/2026 Arya Bhama Ganesh Kumar C N 
(FTHR)

8/552 Ganesh Sadanam, 
Vazhamuttom East, 

Vallicode, 
Vazhamuttom East, 

689646, Konni

  

10 26/01/2026 AKSHAYA AJEESH SANTHY (MTHR) ELAVUMKAL, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

11 26/01/2026 AJAY ALEX 
MATHEW 

ALEX MATHEW 
(FTHR)

NALLA VEETTIL 
KUTTYIL, 

MALANKUZHA, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 
KALANJOOR, 689694, 

Adoor

  

12 26/01/2026 AJIN PHILIP ROY ROY K (FTHR) 17/364 
THAKIDIMANNIL, 

MANGARAM, 
KONNI, KONNI P O, 

689691, KONNI

  

13 26/01/2026 Sreeja U Aneesh Kumar Achari 
(HSBN)

18/623, Thachakkodu, 
Koodal, Kalanjoor, 

689694, Konni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

14 26/01/2026 AKSHAYA 
CHANDRABOSE

KAVITHA BALAN 
(MTHR)

KAVITHABHAVANAM, 
THATTAKKUDI, 

KALANJOOR, 
NIRATHUPARA, 
689693, KONNI

  

15 26/01/2026 KUNJUKUNJAMMA 
JOSEPH

N D JOSEPH (HSBN) EBENEZER  
NEDUVELIMANNIL, 

PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

16 26/01/2026 PUNYA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH  KUMAR 
B (FTHR)

ERUTHIL 
NILKKUNNATHIL, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

689666, KONNI

  

17 26/01/2026 DIYA SUSAN ALEX ALEX MATHEW 
(FTHR)

NALLA VEETTIL 
KUTTYIL, 

MALANKUZHA, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 
KALANJOOR, 689694, 

Adoor

  

18 26/01/2026 BINU VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) MARUTHIMOOTTIL, 
KUMMANNOOR P O, 

IRAVAN, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

689691, KONNI

  

19 26/01/2026 ANIE A ANANDAVALLI 
(MTHR)

ELAVUMKAL, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

20 26/01/2026 JOSEPH N D DANIEL (FTHR) EBENEZER 
NEDUVELIMANNIL, 

PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

21 26/01/2026 NANDHU  S SANTHOSH  G (FTHR) NEDUVELIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

689666, KONNI

  

22 26/01/2026 THEKKETHIL RIYA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAYALAPUZHA  
ERAM P O  

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA 

ERAM, 689664, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

23 26/01/2026 AARON S SABU SABU SKARIA (FTHR) 18/408 KAPPIL 
VEEDU, 

MANGARAM, 
KONNI, KONNI P O, 

689691, KONNI

  

24 26/01/2026 Midhun Mohanan Mohanan P K (FTHR) Charivukalayil, 
Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, 
Vayyattupuzha, 689663, 

Konni

  

25 26/01/2026 GODLY BINU BINU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MARUTHIMOOTTIL, 
KUMMANNOOR P O, 

IRAVAN, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

689691, KONNI

  

26 26/01/2026 Reshna Nazeer Rawther M R (OTHR) Jasmine Villa, Mylapra, 
MyIapra, Mylapra, 

689671, Kozhencherry

  

27 26/01/2026 ALEN B VARGHESE BIJOY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

BIJOY BHAVAN, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

28 26/01/2026 ALEN ROY ROY K (FTHR) 17/364 
THAKIDIMANNIL, 

MANGARAM, 
KONNI, KONNI P O, 

689691, KONNI

  

29 26/01/2026 AMRUTH  JITH R LEKHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

CHIRAYATHU 
VADAKKEKARA, 
ARUVAPULAM, 
ARUVAPULAM, 
ARUVAPULAM, 

689691, Konni

  

30 26/01/2026 SAJITHA NAZEER (FTHR) POOTHAPPARACHARUVIL, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

IRAVON, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

689691, KONNI

  

31 26/01/2026 OMANA  CHANDRAN  PILLAI  
(HSBN)

THADATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

CHEENKALTHADAM, 
689671, KONNI

  

32 26/01/2026 ALWIN JOSE 
VARGHESE

JOSE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PULLUVILAYIL, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

33 26/01/2026 Anupama K Satheesh kumar K N 
(HSBN)

Kidangil House, 
Angamoozhi P O, 

Seethathodu, 
Angamoozhi, 689662, 

Konni

  

34 26/01/2026 URSULA SISTER  JOAN (OTHR) MARIYAN AGATHI 
MANDIRAM, 

KOCHUKOIKKAL, 
CHITTAR, 

SEETHATHODU, 
689667, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

35 26/01/2026 THUSHARA S SAJI KUMAR V K 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
KUMBAZHA PO, 

MYLAPRA, 
KUMBAZHA, 689653, 

KONNI

  

36 26/01/2026 ATHULYA B ANILKUMAR  N B 
(FTHR)

NAKKARA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

689666, KONNI

  

37 26/01/2026 SURYA T K SATHEESH M R 
(HSBN)

02/523 
MADUKKAMOOTTIL, 

MUKKUZHI, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
ERAM P O, 689664, 

KONNI

  

38 26/01/2026 MILAN 
ACHANKUNJU A D

ACHANKUNJU A D 
(FTHR)

ANAKKALLIL, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY P O, 
689646, KONNI

  

39 26/01/2026 ATHUL A ANILKUMAR  N B 
(FTHR)

NAKKARA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

689666, KONNI

  

40 26/01/2026 SATHEESH M R SURYA T K (WIFE) 02/523 
MADUKKAMOOTTIL, 

MUKKUZHI, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
ERAM P O, 689664, 

KONNI

  

41 26/01/2026 ANJALY A NAIR ANILKUMAR C G 
(FTHR)

CHANKOOR, 
NARIYAPURAM, 

VALLICODE, 
NARIYAPURAM, 

689513, 
KOZHANCHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

42 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER

NOUSHAD M (FTHR) NISHAD MANZIL, 
MANGAD, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, KONNI

  

43 26/01/2026 VAISAKH P VINOD VINOD P B (FTHR) 11/11, 
PADMAVILASAM, 
THEKKUMMALA, 

NELLIPPARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PUTHUKKULAM P O, 

689664, RANNI

  

44 26/01/2026 ALEYAMMA SIS JOAN (OTHR) MARIYAN AGATHI 
MANDIRAM, 

KOCHUKOIKKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

45 26/01/2026 REMYA  
RAMACHANDRAN

SISTER  JOAN  
(OTHR)

MARIYAN AGATHI 
MANDIRAM, 

KOCHUKOIKKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

46 26/01/2026 S S MALAVIKA N D SANTHOSH 
(FTHR)

NAKKARA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

689666, KONNI

  

47 26/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ RAJEEV (FTHR) 10/70 C RAJESH 
BHAVANAM, 

THEKKUTHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THEKKUTHODE, 

689699, KONNI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

48 26/01/2026 AMAL JITH R LEKHAKUMARI  
(MTHR)

CHIRAYATHU 
VADAKKEKARA, 
ARUVAPULAM, 
ARUVAPULAM, 
ARUVAPULAM, 
689691, KONNI

  

49 26/01/2026 APARNNA AJAY AJAYKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

NELLUVELIL HOUSE, 
NARIYAPURAM, 

VALLICODE, 
NARIYAPURAM, 

689513, 
KOZHANCHERRY

  

50 26/01/2026 S S KALIDAS N D SANTHOSH 
(FTHR)

NAKKARA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

689666, KONNI

  

51 26/01/2026 SUJEESHA 
SUDHAKARAN

SUDHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

JALAJA BHAVANAM, 
MANGADU, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, KONNI

  

52 26/01/2026 KARTHIKA R MINI P (MTHR) ELAVUMKAL, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

53 26/01/2026 ARJUN S NAIR SANTHOSH  KUMAR 
A S (FTHR)

AYATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MYLAPRA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA, 

CHEENKALTHADOM, 
689671, KONNI

  

54 26/01/2026 ATHIRA ANIL ANIL N (FTHR) ANIL BHAVAN, 
AYRAVON, 
AYRAVON, 

AYRAVON, 689691, 
KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

55 26/01/2026 RAJAMMA SISTER  GABRIEL SIC 
(OTHR)

MARIYAN AGATHY 
MANDIRAM, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

56 26/01/2026 SUMEESHA 
SUDHAKARAN

SUDHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

JALAJA BHAVANAM, 
MANGADU, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, KONNI

  

57 26/01/2026 ALEENA MANOJ MANOJ P J (FTHR) PAZHAYATTU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689663, KONNI

  

58 26/01/2026 Santhosh G P K Thankamani 
(MTHR)

015/37Nadamritham, 
Mangadu, 

Enadimangalam, 
Chayalode, 691556, 

Adoor

  

59 26/01/2026 SANIYA ELIZABETH 
BINU 

BINU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KAITHAVANA 
HOUSE, 

ARUVAPPULAM, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

ARUVAPPULAM P O, 
689691, KONNI

  

60 26/01/2026 NEHAA A NAIR AJEESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

ANEESH BHAVAN, 
IRAVON, IRAVON, 
IRAVON, 689691, 

KONNI

  

61 26/01/2026 RAJENDRAN C B BHASKARAN (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
KOODAL, KOODAL, 

KOODAL, 689693, 
KONNI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

62 26/01/2026 ASHLY MANOJ MANOJ P J (FTHR) PAZHAYATTU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

SEETHATHODU P O, 
689667, KONNI

  

63 26/01/2026 NANDITHA N DILEEP B (HSBN) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PAYYANAMON, 

KONNI THAZHAM, 
PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI

  

64 26/01/2026 Saji John U P Valsamma George 
(OTHR)

Uthalaparambil, 
Kumbazha North, 
Mylapra, Mylapra, 

689671, Kozhencherry

  

65 26/01/2026 PREEJA P PRINCE (FTHR) ELAVUMKAL, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

66 26/01/2026 SONA MARIAM BINU BINU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KAITHAVANA 
HOUSE, 

ARUVAPPULAM, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

ARUVAPPULAM P O, 
689691, KONNI

  

67 26/01/2026 JOHANA SHIBU Deenamma (MTHR) Peedikayil House, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 

Koodal, 689693, Konni

  

68 26/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
MATHEW

SISTER GABRIEL SIC 
(OTHR)

MARIYAN AGATHY 
MANDIRAM, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

69 26/01/2026 Thankamma Kunjamma (OTHR) 240, Kattachira 
Kudappana, Chittar, 

Neelipilavu P O, 
689663, Konni

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

70 26/01/2026 SATHYABHAMA 
RAJENDRAN 

RAJENDRAN C B 
(HSBN)

ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
KOODAL, KOODAL, 

KOODAL, 689693, 
KONNI

  

71 26/01/2026 LIJO SUNNY N K SUNNY (FTHR) NAINAMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAYYANAMON P O, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 
PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI

  

72 26/01/2026 YAMUNA KRISHNAN 
S M 

SATHEESH Y (FTHR) Yadhu Nivas, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 

689694, Konni

  

73 26/01/2026 SINDHU SISTER GABRIEL 
(OTHR)

MARIAN AGATHY 
MANDIRAM, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

74 26/01/2026 SURESH V OMANA (MTHR) MEGHA 
BHAVANAM, 

MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 
ARUVAPULAM, 

MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 
689698, KONNI

  

75 26/01/2026 ALEYAMMA JOHN SISTER GABRIEL  
SIC  (OTHR)

MARIYAN AGATHY 
MANDIRAM, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

76 26/01/2026 ABHIYA AJEESH SANTHY (MTHR) ELAVUMKAL, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

77 26/01/2026 SREEKUMAR A R RAJAPPAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

ARAMPULICKAL, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY, 
689646, KONNI

  

78 26/01/2026 LEENA RAJ RAJU DANIEL (FTHR) PULIMOOTIL, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

IRAVON, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

689691, KONNI

  

79 26/01/2026 Ritin K Babu BABU K C (FTHR) 6/477, Kizhakkedathu, 
Athumpumkulam, 

Konni, 689691, 
Athumpumkulam

  

80 26/01/2026 Alen Roy Roy Yohannan (FTHR) Ellumkalayil, Valupara, 
Seethathode, 

Angamoozhy, 689662, 
Konni

  

81 26/01/2026 Amal Thampi Thampi (FTHR) 12/150, Thannithodu 
Moozhi, Thannithodu, 
Thannithodu, 689699, 

Konni

  

82 26/01/2026 Alan Thomas Lovly Thomad (MTHR) Thannimoottil House, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689393, 

Konni

  

83 26/01/2026 MERLIN ROY ROY P T (FTHR) 02/301 
PEZHUMMOOTTIL, 

THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

84 26/01/2026 AJITHA I SREEKUMAR A R 
(HSBN)

ARAMPULICKAL, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY, 
689646, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

85 26/01/2026 ARCHANA KRISHNA 
C M

MANOJ  KUMAR C M 
(FTHR)

CHEMPILACKAL, 
PADAPPAKKAL, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

689691, KONNI

  

86 26/01/2026 Salamma Peter Babu K C (HSBN) 6/477, Kizhakkedathu, 
Athumpumkulam, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

87 26/01/2026 RENJU RAJ RAJU DANIEL (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

IRAVON, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

689691, KONNI

  

88 26/01/2026 PANCHAMI A S SREEKUMAR A R 
(FTHR)

ARAMPULICKAL, 
PRAMADOM, 
PRAMADOM, 

MALLASSERY, 
689646, KONNI

  

89 26/01/2026 AMPILY RAVI RAJAMMA (MTHR) ERAMALA HOUSE, 
VAYYATTUPUZHA, 

CHITTAR, 
VAYYATTUPUZHA, 

689663, KONNI

  

90 26/01/2026 CHRISTO KLAMANS KLAMANS  P N 
(FTHR)

PATHIYALA, 
PARAPPANAL, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA, 

689661, KONNI

  

91 26/01/2026 ARCHANA S SURENDRAN V D 
(FTHR)

01/213 
VALIYATHARAYIL, 

THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

92 26/01/2026 Sini Manoj Susi (MTHR) Kuttiyil House, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

93 26/01/2026 S BEENA P S RAVINDRAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYATHARAYIL, 
VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 

VALLICODE, 689648, 
KONNI

  

94 26/01/2026 AMRITHA S SATHEESAN (FTHR) 01/205 
KALAKKATTU, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

95 26/01/2026 SUDHEESH S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Thannimoottil, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Konni

  

96 26/01/2026 AMAL  KRISHNAN A 
K

AJIKUMAR  (FTHR) KALARUVEETIL, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA, 

MALAYALAPUZHA, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA, 

689661, KONNI

  

97 26/01/2026 SANTHOSH D DHIVAKARAN (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 

ARUVAPPULAM, 
MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 

689698, KONNI

  

98 26/01/2026 ARATHI 
RAVEENDRAN 

S BEENA (MTHR) PUTHIYATHARAYIL, 
VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, 

VALLICODE, 689648, 
KONNI

  

99 26/01/2026 Arathi P K Presannan K R (FTHR) Konamala, Valupara, 
Seethathode, 

Angamoozhy, 689662, 
Konni

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

100 26/01/2026 ANAGHA  REMYA PA AJI  KUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETIL, 
SEETHAKUZHI, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

101 26/01/2026 ADERSH ANIL MAYA A S (MTHR) 01/63 
CHARUVUKALAYIL, 

THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

102 26/01/2026 MANU MAJAN SMITHA ANAND 
(MTHR)

SEEMA BHAVAN, 
PAYYANAMON, 

KONNI THAZHAM, 
PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI

  

103 26/01/2026 JILU GEORGE JERRY RAJU (HSBN) VADAKKEVEETTIL, 
NEDUMONCAVU, 

KOODAL, 
NEDUMONCAVU, 

689693, KONNI

  

104 26/01/2026 DHANYA MOHANAN MOHANAN (FTHR) NJETTANCHIRA/404, 
ATTACHAKAL, 

KONNI THAZHAM, 
ATTACHAKAL, 
689692, KONNI

  

105 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH ANIL MAYA A S (MTHR) 01/63 
CHARUVUKALAYIL, 

THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI

  

106 26/01/2026 MOHAN KUMAR M A APPUKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MANNIL VEEDU, 
ARUVAPPULAM P O, 

KONNI, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

689691, KONNI
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applications have been received)
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KONNI

Revision identity

107 26/01/2026 Shiji Sajan Sajan Samuel (FTHR) Valiyathazhayil, 
Valupara, Seethathode, 
Angamoozhy, 689662, 

Konni

  

108 26/01/2026 JOHNSON JOBY JOBY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

07/221-A PLAVELIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 
689691, KONNI

  

109 26/01/2026 LIGI M G Gopinatha Menon 
(FTHR)

MALAYILMUNDAPLAKKAL, 
SEETHATHODU-
KOTTAKUZHY, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

110 26/01/2026 Aaron Thomas Ginu Ginu Thomas (FTHR) Vazhakala Puthenveed, 
Kumbazha North, 
Mylapra, Mylapra, 

689678, Kozhenchery

  

111 26/01/2026 ANASWARA  ANIL P S ANANDHU (HSBN) PLAMOOTIL, 
GURUNATHANMANNU, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

112 26/01/2026 MANAV 
MAHATMAJAN 

SMITHA ANAND 
(MTHR)

SEEMA BHAVAN, 
PAYYANAMON, 

KONNI THAZHAM, 
PAYYANAMON, 
689692, KONNI

  

113 26/01/2026 Krishnaveni M S Bineesh (FTHR) Muruppel Parampil, 
Thekkuthode, 
Thannithode, 

Thekkuthode, 689699, 
Konni

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

114 26/01/2026 GREESHMA A RAJU K N (FTHR) THENGUM THAYYIL, 
MANGARAM, KONNI 
P O, KONNI, 689691, 

KONNI

  

115 26/01/2026 Kumari Sandhya V Anu R (FTHR) Sandhya Bhavan, 
Thekkuthode, 
Thannithode, 

Thekkuthode, 689699, 
Konni

  

116 26/01/2026 KUNJUMON  M P PHILIP  (FTHR) MUDIYALATH, 
GURUNATHAMANNU, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

117 26/01/2026 NANDHANA B BINU K BALAN 
(FTHR)

BINU VILASAM, 
KARAKKAKUZHY, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

ATHIRUMKAL P O, 
689693, KONNI

  

118 26/01/2026 MATHEWS M 
PARAKADAVIL 

M P MATHEW (FTHR) 07/301 
PARAKADAVIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 

ARUVAPPULAM, 
MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 

689698, KONNI

  

119 26/01/2026 SAJANA SALIM BAJEENA BEEGUM 
(MTHR)

11/594 
EETTIVILAYIL, 
OOTTUPARA, 

KONNI, 
OOTTUPARA, 689691, 

KONNI

  

120 26/01/2026 SUJITH  THOMAS  K J (FTHR) MURUPPEL, 
GURUNATHANMANNU, 

SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI
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KONNI

Revision identity

121 26/01/2026 NAVYA BINU BINU G (FTHR) BINU VILASAM, 
kunnida, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
chelikuzhy, 691559, 

adoor

  

122 26/01/2026 SARANYA SOMAN ABHILASH K (HSBN) CHARUVILAYIL, 
POOTHAMKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 
691524, KONNI

  

123 26/01/2026 ARYA M NAIR SURESH MOHAN 
(HSBN)

07/350 PUNTHALA 
MURUPPEL, 

MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

MUTHUPEZHUMKAL, 
689698, KONNI

  

124 26/01/2026 SHAJIMON S SAIDU RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

01/147 SHAJI 
MANZIL, MANGADU, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR P O, 

691524, ADOOR

  

125 26/01/2026 ANEESH 
MANOHARAN 

MANOHARAN 
ACHARY G (FTHR)

694,MUNDAPPALLIYIL 
VEEDU, 

KALLARETHU 
BHAGAM, 

KALANJOOR, 
KALANJOOR, 689694, 

KONNI

  

126 26/01/2026 SACHU VIJAYAN VIJAYAN P (FTHR) Thavalathil Vilayil 
Saranya Bhavanam, 

Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Konni
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KONNI

Revision identity

127 26/01/2026 BABUJI P SREEJA SURENDRAN 
(MTHR)

558/
OMANNILMURUPPEL, 
KOCHALUMMOODU, 

VALLICODE, 
NJAKKUNILAM P O, 

689656, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

128 26/01/2026 APARNA PRAKASH SYAM PRAKASH  S 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
MOONNUKALLU, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

689667, KONNI

  

129 26/01/2026 ABHILASH  K KARUNAKARAN T 
(FTHR)

PANAMTHITTA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

MANGADU, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 

CHAYALODU, 
691556, KONNI

  

130 26/01/2026 ANAKHA R REGHU B (FTHR) Aswathy, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 

689694, Konni

  

131 26/01/2026 VARSHA MOL F FRANCIS (FTHR) THUNDIL NIRAVEL, 
ATTACHACKAL, 

KONNI THAZHAM, 
ATTACHACKAL, 

689692, KONNI

  

132 26/01/2026 LIBIN VARGHESE VARGHESE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

06/383 , 
KOCHAKKARA 
THEKKETHIL, 
OOTTUPARA, 

ARUVAPPULAM, 
OOTTUPARA, 689691, 

KONNI

  

133 26/01/2026 ARYA RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

NELLIVILA VEEDU, 
KUNNIDA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
CHELIKZHY, 691556, 

adoor
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applications have been received)
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KONNI

Revision identity

134 26/01/2026 P M BABUKUTTY MARIYAMMA (OTHR) PEEDIKAYIL 
MURUPPEL, 

VAKAYAR, KONNI, 
KONNI, 689698, 

KONNI

  

135 26/01/2026 Sherin K B Biju (FTHR) Kavunkal, Thekkuthodu, 
Thannithodu, 

Thekkuthodu, 689699, 
Konni

  

136 26/01/2026 MAHESH M MONY T (FTHR) MANEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

KUNNIDA, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
CHELIKKUZHY, 
691556, KONNI

  

137 26/01/2026 Krishna Dev K Krishnakumar C (FTHR) Shivakripa, Kunnida, 
Enadimangalam, 

Kurumbakara, 689695, 
Konni

  

138 26/01/2026 Geena Mathew Alex Easo (HSBN) Pangattethu, 
Thekkuthodu, 
Thannithodu, 

Thekkuthodu, 689699, 
Konni

  

139 26/01/2026 N S  DHANESH SURESH S (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
PADAM, 

KALANJOOR, 
PADAM, 689694, 

KONNI

  

140 26/01/2026 Jiya Jose Jose VT  (FTHR) Valatharayil House, 
Thannithode, 
Thannithode, 

Thannithode, 689699, 
Konni

  

141 26/01/2026 ABHIRAM B SINDHU S (MTHR) Biju Bhavanam, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Konni
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142 26/01/2026 Abhijith S Shibulal (FTHR) Charuvila Puthenveedu, 
Thekkuthodu, 
Thannithodu, 

Thekkuthodu, 689699, 
Konni

  

143 26/01/2026 RAJITHA V RAJENDRAN K 
(HSBN)

NELLIVILA VEEDU, 
KUNNIDA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
chelikuzhy, 691556, 

adoor

  

144 26/01/2026 Gibin John George Georgekutty (FTHR) Valuvadiyil, 
Thekkuthodu, 
Thannithodu, 

Thekkuthodu, 689699, 
Konni

  

145 26/01/2026 ASHWIN SHAJI SHAJI R (FTHR) Valiyavila, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 

689694, Konni

  

146 26/01/2026 LUCY BABUKUTTY MARIYAMMA (OTHR) PEEDIKAYIL 
MURUPPEL, 

VAKAYAR, KONNI, 
VAKAYAR, 689698, 

KONNI

  

147 26/01/2026 Alwi Daniel P Daniel (FTHR) Pallimuruppel, 
Thekkuthodu, 
Thannithodu, 

Thekkuthodu, 689699, 
Konni

  

148 26/01/2026 Aron Prince Prince (FTHR) Varukulathil, 
Thekkuthodu, 
Thannithodu, 

Thekkuthodu, 689699, 
Konni

  

149 26/01/2026 Shinu Daniel Gibi Raj (HSBN) Mangalathumannil, 
Kaippattoor, Vallicode, 

Kaippattoor P O, 
689648, Konni
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150 26/01/2026 PB CHERIAN MARIYAMMA (OTHR) PEEDIKAYIL 
MURUPPEL, 

VAKAYAR, KONNI, 
KONNI, 689698, 

KONNI

  

151 26/01/2026 AMRITHA ARAVIND ANEESH A (HSBN) sreevalsam, 
kurumpakara, 

enadhimangalm, 
kurumpakara, 689695, 

adoor

  

152 26/01/2026 SONY JOSHUA AMMUKKUTTY 
JOSHUA (MTHR)

569, Punnakkattu 
House, Koodal, Koodal, 

689693, Adoor

  

153 26/01/2026 HANNAH SARA JOMI GEORGE (OTHR) KOICKALETHU, 
VAKAYAR, KONNI, 

KONNI, 689698, 
KONNI

  

154 26/01/2026 CHITHIRA U UTHAMAN C (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KURUMPAKARA, 
ENADIMANGALAM, 

KURUMPAKARA P O, 
689695, ADOOR

  

155 26/01/2026 SIJI VARGHESE MARIYAMMA (OTHR) KOCHETHU, 
VAKAYAR, KONNI, 
VAKAYAR, 689698, 

KONNI

  

156 26/01/2026 ARABHI RAJ K J K M JAYARAJ (FTHR) Kollampadickal, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Konni

  

157 26/01/2026 K J MALAVI RAJ K M JAYARAJ (FTHR) Kollampadickal, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 

Kalnjoor, 689694, Konni

  

158 26/01/2026 Ambikadevi K P R Raveendran Nair 
(HSBN)

Rajee Sadanam, V 
Kottayam, V Kottayam, 
V Kottayam, 689656, 

Konni

  



Jan 27, 2026, 9:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

159 26/01/2026 Prasad K K Kunjuramman (FTHR) Kadamannil, Mylapra, 
Mylapra, Mylapra, 

689671, Kozhenchery

  

160 26/01/2026 NITHI R PRAKASH PRAKASH C (FTHR) REMA BHAVAN, 
KURUMPAKARA, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
KURUMPAKARA P O, 

689695, ADOOR

  

161 26/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR K S SOMANADHAN 
(FTHR)

KORATTIKKARA, 
KULATHUMON, 

KOODAL, 
KULATHUMON, 
689693, KONNI

  

162 26/01/2026 Ardra S Pillai Sajeev C T (FTHR) Chemmarapallil, 
Naranammoozhy P O, 

Athikkayam, 
Naranammoozhy, 

689711, Athikkayam

  

163 26/01/2026 Gopu S Ram 
Ramachandran

Ramachandran G 
Gopalan (FTHR)

Chudalayil 
Padinjattethil, 
Elamannoor, 

Enadimangalam, 
Elamannoor P O, 

691524, Adoor

  

164 26/01/2026 Rajee R Nair Ambikadevi K P 
(MTHR)

Rajee Sadhanam, V 
Kottayam, V Kottayam, 
V Kottayam, 689656, 

Konni

  

165 26/01/2026 PRAVEEN P PRADEEP L (FTHR) Kanjiramukalil Puthen 
Veedu, Kalanjoor, 

Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 
699694, Konni

  

166 26/01/2026 RAHUL R SUJATHA 
RAJANKUTTY 

(MTHR)

ELAVUMKAL, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
THANNITHODE, 
689699, KONNI
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167 26/01/2026 Athira A Ashokan G (FTHR) Sunil Bhavan, 
Kodumudi, Chittar, 
Karikayam, 689663, 

Konni

  

168 26/01/2026 Midhila Sudarsan Sudarsanan P D (FTHR) Parayil Thekkethil, V 
Kottayam, V Kottayam, 
V Kottayam, 689656, 

Konni

  

169 26/01/2026 Anagha Remya P A Aji Kumar P s (FTHR) 190, Seethakuzhi, 
Seethathodu, 

Seethathodu, 689667, 
Konni

  

170 26/01/2026 John Chacko Chacko E J  (FTHR) Jiju Bhavan, 
Mallankuzha, Kalanjoor, 

Kalanjoor, 689694, 
Konni

  

171 26/01/2026 SREEKALA A AMMINY (MTHR) Bodhi, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 

689694, Konni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


